AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO.	1. CONTE	ACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO15	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	OE-	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable) OE-10-308			applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		OE - 10 - 30 9           7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)         CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		I	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bl0M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code)			(X) 9A. AMENDM	ENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.		
CORNELL UNIVERSITY, INC OFFICE OF SPONSORED PROGRAMS				9B. DATED	SEE MEM 11)			
373 PINE TREE RD				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-37-06-351				
ITHACA NY 148502820					Modification No. 15			
CODE 872612445 FACILITY CODE X 09-29-2006								
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS				
offer submitted; 'or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vin by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	E DESIGNATED FOR THE F tue of this amendment you de	RECEIP	T OF OFFERS PRIO	R TO THE HOUR	AND DATE	SPECIFIED MAY	′ , 	
	ee Page #2 for Accour	nting	and Appropriat:	ion Data.				
	UNS# 872612445						<del> </del>	
	LIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION THE CONTRACT/ORDER							
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	······································		<del></del>		N ITEM 10A.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F		CHANGES	(such as changes in pr	aying office, appropriation	on date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  Y	ovide Incremental Fun	nding			-			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗴 is not, 🗌	is required to sign this docum	ent and	return	copies to the issu	uing office.		•	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION (Organized by UT) The purpose of this modification is:	ICF section headings, including solicitati	ion/contra	ct subject matter where feasit	le.)				
<ol> <li>Provide incremental funding in the a</li> <li>Revise Section B.3 Consideration and</li> <li>Revise section G.1 of the contract</li> </ol>	d Obligation - Delive	ry Or			Officer			
See page two (2) for details.								
1					_	-		
Except as provided herein, all lerms and conditions of the document refere	nced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, re	mains unchanged and in full f	orce and effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A NAME AND STILE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  — Contracting Officer					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	<del> </del>	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	- /-	~	16C. DATE SIC	SNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		"' -	(Signature o	f Contracting Officer)	1)	-1715	$\mu_{O}$	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243





## Accounting and Appropriation Data:

<u>rfS# OE-10-308</u>: 07B-15-122-240 D6051 251A 31x0200 Obligate \$50,000.00

<u>FFS# OE-10-309</u>: 07B-15-333-240 E7004 251A 31x0200 Obligate \$ 9,000.00 07B-15-334-240 N7213 251A 31x0200 Obligate \$15,000.00

## Contract NRC-37-06-351 is hereby modified as follows:

- Incremental funding in the amount of \$74,000.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$74,000.00 from \$315,000.00 to \$389,000.00. The contract ceiling, through Option Year #3, shall remain unchanged at \$706,800.00.
- 2. Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation Delivery Orders Part (b) is hereby revised as follows:
  - (a) "The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$706,800.00."
  - (b) "The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$389,000.00."
- 3. Section G.1 Project Officer Authority is hereby revised to add Mary Glenn Crutchley as an Alternate Project Officer under the contract. Mary Glenn Crutchley's point of contact information is as follows:

E-mail: MaryGlenn.Crutchley@nrc.gov

Phone: 301-415-2338

4. Funding Summary:

Basic Award:	\$25,000.00
Modification #1:	\$30,000.00
Modification #2:	\$30,000.00
Modification #3:	\$15,000.00
Modification #4:	\$15,000.00
Modification #5:	\$25,000.00
Modification #6:	\$ 0.00
Modification #7:	\$20,000.00
Modification #8:	\$ 0.00
Modification #9:	\$40,000.00
Modification #10:	\$20,000.00
Modification #11:	\$20,000.00
Modification #12:	\$10,000.00
Modification #13:	\$20,000.00
Modification #14:	\$45,000.00
Modification #15:	\$74,000.00

Grand Total: \$389,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.